Lvig
QUALITY TRATHING AND SERVIC

Program Level

1 Technician 2 years & 8
months

2 Craft 2 year

3 Trade Test 1 year

4 Trade Test 6 Months

5 Trade Test 3 Months

COMPUTER NETWORKS AND DATA COMMUNICATIONS PROGRAMMES

1 Diploma
2 Trade Certificate

2. User Fees
Internet

Sports and Union
Library Fee
Student I D

CDF STUDENTS
PPE
Accommodation

Meal and Book allowance

For more;

Facebook: Lusaka Vocational and Technical College

Website: www.lvtc.edu.zm

FULL-TIME STUDY

Term 1

3,800

4,000

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,800
4,000

2025 - 2026

Term 2

3,470

2,900

2,300

2,300

3,470
2,900

K550 per year

K600 per year

K150

K50

K1, 500 once off

K1, 000 per month

MINISTRY OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE
LUSAKA VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Term 3

3,470

2,900

2,300

3,470
2,900

Examinations
fees/per year

2000

2,000
1,500
1,500

1,500

2,500
2,000

K1, 000 per month (Subject to Council approval)

Email: admissions.office@Ivtc.edu.zm or infor@Ivtc.edu.zm

Call Us: +260 950 119 663 / +260 979 145 232

Total per
year

12,740.00

11,800.00
9,600.00
7,300.00

5,000.00

13,240.00
11,800.00


http://www.lvtc.edu.zm/
mailto:admissions.office@lvtc.edu.zm

6
LyTe
QUALLTY TRAINING AND SERYIC

MINISTRY OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE
LUSAKA VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL COLLEGE
2025 - 2026

DISTANCE AND PART-TIME

COURSE DIPLOMA TECHNICIAN CRAFT TRADE TEST/
DURATION: DURATION: DURATION: CERTIFICATE
3 YEARS 2 YEARS 2 YEARS DURATION:
8MONTHS 1 YEAR
FEES PER TERM FEES PER TERM FEES PER TERM FEES PER TERM
(ZzMmw) (ZMW) (zMmw) (ZMW)
1. COMPUTER NETWORKS AND DATA 2,900 2,100
COMMUNICATION
2. AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING 2,700 2,400 2,100
3. ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY 2,700 2,400 2,100
4, AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRICAL & 2,700 2,400 2,100
ELECTRONICS
5. METAL FABRICATION 2,700 2,400 2,100
6. WATER SUPPLY AND SANITATION 2,700 2,400 2,100
OPERATIONS
7. BRICKLAYING AND MASONRY 2,700 2,400 2,100
8. CARPENTRY 2,700 2,400 2,100
9. JOINERY 2,700 2,400 2,100
10. PLUMBING AND PIPE FITTING 2,700 2,400 2,100
11. FASHION AND DESIGN 2,700 2,400 2,100
ADDITIONAL FEES
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT PER
YEAR For more;
L INTERNET FEE >0 Facebook: Lusaka Vocational and Technical College
2. UNION FEE & SPORTS FEE 600 Website: www.Ivtc.edu.zm
4, LIBRARY FEE 150 Email: admissions.office@lvic.edu.zm or
5. STUDENT I.D 50 infor@Ivtc.edu.zm
TOTAL 1,350 Call Us: +260 950 119 663 / +260 979 145 232



http://www.lvtc.edu.zm/
mailto:admissions.office@lvtc.edu.zm

