

MINISTRY OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE LUSAKA VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL COLLEGE



2025 - 2026

FULL-TIME STUDY

	Program Level	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3	Examinations fees/per year	Total per year
1	Technician 2 years & 8 months	3,800	3,470	3,470	2000	12,740.00
2	Craft 2 year	4,000	2,900	2,900	2,000	11,800.00
3	Trade Test 1 year	3,500	2,300	2,300	1,500	9,600.00
4	Trade Test 6 Months	3,500	2,300		1,500	7,300.00
5	Trade Test 3 Months	3,500			1,500	5,000.00

COMPUTER NETWORKS AND DATA COMMUNICATIONS PROGRAMMES

1	Diploma	3,800	3,470	3,470	2,500	13,240.00
2	Trade Certificate	4,000	2,900	2,900	2,000	11,800.00

2. User Fees

Internet K550 per year

Sports and Union K600 per year

Library Fee K150

Student I D K50

CDF STUDENTS

PPE K1, 500 once off

Accommodation K1, 000 per month

Meal and Book allowance K1, 000 per month (Subject to Council approval)

For more;

Facebook: Lusaka Vocational and Technical College

Website: <u>www.lvtc.edu.zm</u>

Email: admissions.office@lvtc.edu.zm or infor@lvtc.edu.zm

Call Us: +260 950 119 663 / +260 979 145 232



MINISTRY OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE

LUSAKA VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL COLLEGE 2025 - 2026



DISTANCE AND PART-TIME

	COURSE	DIPLOMA DURATION: 3 YEARS	TECHNICIAN DURATION: 2 YEARS 8MONTHS	CRAFT DURATION: 2 YEARS	TRADE TEST/ CERTIFICATE DURATION: 1 YEAR		
		FEES PER TERM (ZMW)	FEES PER TERM (ZMW)	FEES PER TERM (ZMW)	FEES PER TERM (ZMW)		
1.	COMPUTER NETWORKS AND DATA COMMUNICATION	2,900			2,100		
2.	AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING		2,700	2,400	2,100		
3.	ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY		2,700	2,400	2,100		
4.	AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS		2,700	2,400	2,100		
5.	METAL FABRICATION		2,700	2,400	2,100		
6.	WATER SUPPLY AND SANITATION OPERATIONS		2,700	2,400	2,100		
7.	BRICKLAYING AND MASONRY		2,700	2,400	2,100		
8.	CARPENTRY		2,700	2,400	2,100		
9.	JOINERY		2,700	2,400	2,100		
10.	PLUMBING AND PIPE FITTING		2,700	2,400	2,100		
11.	FASHION AND DESIGN		2,700	2,400	2,100		

ADDITIONAL FEES

	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT PER	
		YEAR	
1.	INTERNET FEE	550	
2.	UNION FEE & SPORTS FEE	600	
4.	LIBRARY FEE	150	
5.	STUDENT I.D	50	
	TOTAL	1,350	

For more;

Facebook: Lusaka Vocational and Technical College

Website: www.lvtc.edu.zm
Email: admissions.office@lvtc.edu.zm or

infor@lvtc.edu.zm

Call Us: +260 950 119 663 / +260 979 145 232